APAC/MEA LEDVANCE TRADE LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Oct. 2019
DATA SHEET
LEDVANCE® LED Value Downlight ALU
The LEDVANCE® LED Value Downlight ALU is a recessed downlight with simple and
practical appearance. Recessed diffusor with reflector (housing) generate suitable
lighting. While there is no compromise on energy saving, with high efficacy SMD LED
and high system transformation, system efficacy reaches 100lm/W. 3 kinds of cutouts

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE TRADE LUM
Data subject to change / V1 Oct. 2019
Ordering Codes:
Description Model Number
Shipping
quantity
EAN10 EAN40
LDVAL DL ALU 105 9W/830 9X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD04-AM  9pcs 4058075381674 4058075381681
LDVAL DL ALU 105 9W/840 9X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD04-AM  9pcs 4058075381698 4058075381704
LDVAL DL ALU 105 9W/865 9X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD04-AM  9pcs 4058075381711 4058075381728
LDVAL DL ALU 150 13W/830 16X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD06-AM  16pcs 4058075381735 4058075398214
LDVAL DL ALU 150 13W/840 16X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD06-AM  16pcs 4058075381759 4058075398221
LDVAL DL ALU 150 13W/865 16X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD06-AM  16pcs 4058075381773 4058075398238
LDVAL DL ALU 150 16W/830 16X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD06HO-AM  16pcs 4058075381797 4058075398245
LDVAL DL ALU 150 16W/840 16X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD06HO-AM  16pcs 4058075381810 4058075398252
LDVAL DL ALU 150 16W/865 16X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD06HO-AM  16pcs 4058075381834 4058075398269
LDVAL DL ALU 190 20W/830 12X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD08-AM  12pcs 4058075398276 4058075398283
LDVAL DL ALU 190 20W/840 12X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD08-AM  12pcs 4058075398290 4058075398306
LDVAL DL ALU 190 20W/865 12X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD08-AM  12pcs 4058075398313 4058075398320
LDVAL DL ALU 190 24W/830 12X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD08HO-AM  12pcs 4058075398337 4058075398344
LDVAL DL ALU 190 24W/840 12X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD08HO-AM  12pcs 4058075398351 4058075398368
LDVAL DL ALU 190 24W/865 12X1 EN LEDV LDVAL-DLALU-RD08HO-AM  12pcs 4058075398375 4058075398382
Polar intensity diagram:
16W 4000K